

Leto-BELA KONIA AJANTTI
STOYAN to BHOORAH
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. (Tr. 26) (✓)

RR514P

1253/

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Budhary Chandra

3rd. RA. Bill

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Form No. 134 Name of work :- ^{Lot 20 -} Bela Koria Ajanti Azhau To Bhoraha (Tracel 26) Agency :- Bidhan Chandra Kumar and Annaburna Information (S) Agreement No. :- 02 CPD / 2025-26 Date of start :- 05-05-2025 Date of completion :- 04-05-2026 Actual Date of Completion :- Work In Progress Date of measurement :-					
①	clearing and grubbing of Road Land including uprooting vegetation etc -				
	$2 \times 1 \times 30.00 \times (1.00 + 1.10 + 0.90) / 3$				600.00 m ²
	$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times (1.05 + 0.95 + 1.00) / 3$				40.00 m ²
	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times (0.80 + 1.10 + 1.10) / 3$				600.00 m ²
	$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times (1.15 + 1.00 + 0.85) / 3$				480.00 m ²
	$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times (1.05 + 0.95 + 1.00) / 3$				20.00 m ²
	$2 \times 26 \times 30.00 \times (1.10 + 0.80 + 1.10) / 3$				1560.00 m ²
	$2 \times 25 \times 30.00 \times (1.05 + 0.95 + 1.00) / 3$				1500.00 m ²
	$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times (1.10 + 0.90 + 1.00) / 3$				40.00 m ²
	$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times (1.00 + 1.05 + 0.95) / 3$				240.00 m ²
					4540.00 m ²
					0.45 Ha

Continuation

3rd R.A. Bill
Abstract of cost

27

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - 2070- Dada Koria Ajaoti Sthac					
TO Moharaha (Track 26)					
Agency :- Bidhan Chandra Kumar and					
Annapurna Infosolution (Pvt)					
Agreement No. - 02 CM RD/2015-16					
Date of start - 05-05-2015					
Date of completion - 04-05-2016					
Actual Date of completion - Work in Progress					
Date of Entry :-					
①	Clearing and Grubbing of Road local including uprooting vegetation -				
0.16 Ha		TMB	P-13	I-1	
0.45 Ha		TMB	P-16	I-1	
0.61 Ha @ Rs 73,248.75/Ha					Rs
②	Const. of embankment with approved materials -- lead 100m				
710.06 m ³		TMB	P-17	I-2	
710.06 m ³ @ Rs 173.56/m ³					Rs 123,238.01
③	Const. of embankment with approved materials - riak lead 100m				
473.38 m ³		TMB	P-17	I-2	
473.38 m ³ @ Rs 240.56/m ³					Rs 113,876.29

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
4) Const. of sub grade and another shoulder of lead 100m				
1585.95 m ²	TMB	P-18	I-3	
1585.95 m ² @ Rs 242.83/m ²				Rs 387,423.68
5) Construction of Granular sub base by well graded materials				
45.67 m ²	TMB	P-13	I-2	
45.67 m ² @ Rs 3146.39/m ²				Rs 1,43,695.63
6) WPM Grading & laying, spreading and compaction				
112.05 m ²	TMB	P-14	I-3	
112.05 m ² @ Rs 4593.50/m ²				Rs 5,13,571.91
7) For road applying binder coat with emulsion				
100.00 m ²	TMB	P-14	I-4	
100.00 m ² @ Rs 53.75/m ²				Rs 5,375.00
8) For Mix Seal				
100.00 m ²	TMB	P-24	I-6	
100.00 m ² @ Rs 241.95/m ²				Rs 24,195.00
9) For road applying Thole coat with emulsion				
100.00 m ²				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10760.62 m ²		TMB	P-22	I-5	
10760.62 m ²	@ Rs 18.46/m ²				Rs 1,98,641.05
10	Pr. laying and rolling of closed graded materials applying 80 mm stone				
216.42 m ²		TMB	P-24	I-7	
216.42 m ²	@ Rs 12379.40/m ²				Rs 26,79,149.75
11	Pr. and laying unreinforced cement conc. (P40 M.25) - also also				
400.77 m ²		TMB	P-14	I-4	
400.77 m ²	@ Rs 22700.00/m ²				Rs 9,09,756.00
12	Pr. and fixing 100 mm stone				
05.00 Nos.		TMB	P-25	I-90	
05.00 "	@ Rs 2955.37/each				Rs 14,776.85
13	Pr. and fixing 200 mm stone				
13.00 Nos.		TMB	P-25	I-90	
13.00 Nos.	@ Rs 786.49/each				Rs 10,224.37
14	Pr. and fixing 600 mm equilateral retro-reflecting traffic sign				
18.00 Nos.		TMB	P-25	I-110	
18.00 Nos.	@ Rs 4097.72/each				Rs 73,758.96

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Pr. and fixing 600mm circular Retro reflective Traffic Signals					
18.00 Nos		TMB	P-25	3-11(10)	
18.00 Nos	CE 54	13.50	each		Rs 97,443.00
(16) Providing and fixing 600mm x 450mm Retro reflective Traffic Sign					
13.00 Nos		TMB	P-25	3-11(10)	
13.00 Nos	CE 45	33.94	each		Rs 58,941.22
(7) Pr. and laying applied thermoplastic in BT area					
454.00 m ²		TMB	P-26	3-12	
454.00 m ²	CE 80	1.65	m ²		Rs 3,62,949.10
(18) Pr. and laying applied thermoplastic (Road marking) in CC area					
147.00 m ²		TMB	P-26	3-12	
147.00 m ²	CE 91	2.73	m ²		Rs 1,34,131.31
(19) Pr. and fixing 400x500 sign board with Logo					
02.00 Nos		TMB	P-14	3-5	
01.00 No.		TMB	P-24	3-8	
03.00 Nos	CE 15	200.03	each		Rs 47,400.21
				- 1's	86,617.70
	Add	L.C.C 1%			Rs 86,177.15
	Add	S for 10/102 not			Rs 6,58,913.00

Continuation

Rs 13,62,804.85

Continuation